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Overview
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Price
9.045 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

1.06% (0.10)

BE0974276082
ONTEX

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

736 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

8.82 EUR (3,000)
9.27 EUR (3,000)
8.80 EUR

9.045 EUR

8.80 EUR

8.95 EUR

7.27 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974276082&ID_NOTATION=106252577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974276082&ID_NOTATION=106252577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be55d716b69088b857d5a4281a7d781b1748eac59568379790007ac3122fd837&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68e69736fd3409b31&time=1713673745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5de14f99dc1d4242d337cfea2503b91a889788dbed388cca5b2b64c81f7ccc57&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b6313880b9404a94&time=1713673745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91025d03316ee07819e0c491e25e7a19eb23f9a8b1ed532791e722f37561ddea&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=604706bb013b0e995&time=1713673745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1db54031c7e44382ac647a09723409a8d258d4e53fd0c1ac2975f7622961bbbf&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b0664d5f915fd4dc&time=1713673745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0296fb07ac40e459bcb1a0d2b6315a55ecdfa56e5910c82e834329bb9877136&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2275a3932c16f9dd&time=1713673745&tool=RSC

ONTEX GROUP N.V.

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
9.045 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

9.038 EUR (0
7.980 EUR (0

7.565 EUR (50

7.356 EUR (466

9.115 EUR (2024/04/16
7.050 EUR (2024/01/19

ISIN BE0974276082
Symbol ONTEX
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 736 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.82 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 9.27 EUR (3,000)
Open 8.80 EUR
High 9.045 EUR
Low 8.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.95 EUR
VWAP 7.27 EUR
Volume (pcs) 322
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +33.75% +18.47% -8.24%
Perf (abs.) +2.28 +1.41 -0.81
Beta 0.55 0.59 0.94
Volatility 25.01 23.83 38.94

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/19

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05
04/19

Munich 2024/ 08:14
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

9.115 EUR

Price

8.95 EUR 0.00

9.10 EUR 0.01

8.80 EUR 0.00

8.93 EUR 0.00

9.045 EUR 0.00

Trading
volume (mio.)

(
(2024/04/16
6.450 EUR (2023/10/24

—_ T = D O ==

Number of

trades
3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106252577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=210391257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105900909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205106554

ONTEX GROUP N.V.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:10

19:13

17:35

08:10

21:50

8.76 EUR

8.65 USD

9.07 EUR

8.76 EUR

9.08 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

585

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105611081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158810111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104687220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158495502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254869078

ONTEX GROUP N.V.

Company profile

om;an)f Llllolgo § -
Ontex

Gustavo Calvo

Contact Details Paz
Annick De
ONTEX GROUP NV Poorter

Korte Keppestraat 21 - 9320 Aalst
Telefon: +32-5-333-36-00

Fax: +

Geert Peeters
Jonas Deroo

E-mail: Laurent Nielly

corporate.communications@ontexglobal.com
Marco Querzoli

Paul Wood

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans van Bylen Chairman of Supervisory

Ebrahim
Attarzadeh
Ingeborg Boets
Isabel
Hochgesand
Jesper Hojer
Manon Janssen
Michael Bredael

Paul McNulty

Rodney Olsen

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:corporate.communications@ontexglobal.com
mailto:corporate.communications@ontexglobal.com

	ONTEX GROUP N.V.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



